cui.com
date 10/15/2012
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  CFM 80 │ DESCRIPTION:  DC AXIAL FAN
date 10/15/2012
page 1 of 5
RoHS
MODEL rated

humidity range 15 66 RH
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
CFM-80XX-X3-XX-CXX
Reserved for Custom
Confi gurations
Base Number
Voltage Type
1 = 12 Vdc
2 = 24 Vdc Fan Speed
3 = high speed
Depth
10 = 10 mm
15 = 15 mm
25 = 25 mm
Fan Protection
10 = auto restart protection
11 = auto restart protection / rotation detector
20 = auto restart protection / tachometer signal
22 = auto restart protection / tachometer signal /
 PWM control signal
For more information, please visit the product page.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
cui.com
CUI Inc │ SERIES: CFM 80 │ DESCRIPTION: DC AXIAL FAN date 10/15/2012 │ page 3 of 5
PERFORMANCE CURVES
0.12
0.09
0.07
0 05
(I
nc
h
H
2O
)
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
(m
m
 H
2O
)
0.05
0.02
0.00 0.00
0.50
1.00
0.00 0.23 0.45 0.68 0.91 1.13 (CMM)
0.00 10.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 (CFM)
0.18
0.14
0.11
0 07
(I
nc